Place First Last
1 Lillian Staples
2 Ella McWilliams
3 Elisha Lupo
4 Sophie  Renner
5 Morgan  Ryan
6 Lillian Marshalek
7 Layla Virji
8 Mailey Jackson
9 Shelby  Davis
10 Ainsley  Smith
11 Annie Hickman
12 Mayleen Monrey
13 Maddie  Antonini
14 Raegan Nipper
15 Rachel  Broskey
16 Britta Klinke
17 Elizabeth Alsop
18 Gwenyth Sikora
19 Olivia Cox
20 Grace Yan
21 Grace Schmidt
22 Tatyana Nett
23 Alexa Johnson
24 Asha Huzubazer
25 Zoe Mackey
26 Eva Meyer
27 Sydney  Porter
28 Lori Qian
29 Annie Gray
30 Ava White
31 Bethany Kimble
32 Sophia  Bell
33 Susie Sherwin
34 Katelyn  Chengi
35 Skylar Pai(Davis
36 Chloe Mullens
37 Addison Donai
38 Natalie  Cook
39 Emily Cumpston
40 Anna GracKoon
41 Isa Taylor
42 Paige Lee
43 Clara DeBastiani
44 Sydney Tate
45 Nora Copenhaver
46 Adelaide Niceler
47 Laura Barth
48 Abigalil Slaughter
49 Maddie  Baker
50 Rayna Schnopp
51 Jonna Butcher
52 Kalia Fuhriman
53 Caitlyn  Standley
54 Jillie Benn

Grade Team

6 South (Morgantown)

6 Suncrest

7 Suncrest

6 South (Morgantown)

8 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

8 Suncrest

7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 South (Morgantown)

6 South (Morgantown)

8 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

7 Suncrest

7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Suncrest

7 Suncrest

7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Suncrest

8 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

7 South (Morgantown)

7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 South (Morgantown)

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
8 Suncrest

6 South (Morgantown)

6 South (Morgantown)

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 South (Morgantown)

8 Suncrest

6 St. Francis Central Catholic
6 Suncrest

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 St. Francis Central Catholic
7 South (Morgantown)

7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 South (Morgantown)

6 Suncrest

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
8 Suncrest

8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
8 South (Morgantown)

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

Time

14:04.0
14:53.1
14:55.4
14:56.8
15:16.7
15:18.5
15:28.7
15:31.2
15:31.5
15:36.7
15:37.4
15:52.5
15:54.5
15:56.8
16:01.4
16:05.7 -
16:11.0 -
16:14.3 -
16:22.4
16:22.6 -
16:30.5 -
16:33.3
16:35.0
16:40.5 -
16:47.9 -
16:50.2 -
16:50.4 -
16:51.2 -
16:53.3
16:55.1 -
17:06.7
17:18.1 -
17:19.4 -
17:20.6 -
17:21.2
17:21.6 -
17:39.4 -
17:45.8 -
18:00.9 -
18:02.5
18:08.0 -
18:10.8 -
18:11.9
18:16.3 -
18:20.3 -
18:29.4 -
18:29.6 -
18:34.0 -
18:35.6 -
18:36.6 -
18:39.5 -
18:39.6 -
18:40.4 -
18:41.2 -

Score Gender

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
11F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
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55 Madelynn Jackson
56 Elizabeth Bolling

57 Allison
58 Audrey
59 Taryn
60 Joyce
61 Taylor
62 Lauren
63 Elaina
64 Toria
65 Tiffani
66 Elsa

67 Rebecca
68 Charlee
69 Nohemy
70 Maisey
71 Mazell
72 kate

73 Natalie
74 Macy
75 Kristen
76 Maasi
77 Georgia
78 Mallory
79 Meghan
80 Julia

81 Kaitlyn
82 Paige
83 Bebe
84 Allison
85 Breann
86 Marissa
87 Ali

88 Razan
89 Sereen
90 Allison
91 Zoe

92 Camryn
93 Jenna
94 Sydney
95 Brianna

Ree

King
Higgins
Hu
Stephens
Gidley
Oxley
Tower
Titus
Tovar-Castan
Chmiel
Dunlap
Ferreyra
Harvey
McTeer
Watson
Esposito
Mogyoros
Szot
Saravanan
Hall

Lane
Buchanan
Austria
Deshler
Hammack
Carpenter
Romano
Mayor
Mitchell
Capuder
Mukdadi
Ghattas
Callahan
Marlin
Kroger
Kight
Fogleman
O'Connor

6 South (Morgantown)

6 St. Francis Central Catholic
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Suncrest

7 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 Covenant Christian

8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Covenant Christian

6 Suncrest

8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Suncrest

8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Suncrest

8 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 St. Francis Central Catholic
6 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 Suncrest

7 South (Morgantown)

6 Suncrest

7 Suncrest

8 St. Francis Central Catholic
6 Suncrest

8 South (Morgantown)

6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
7 South (Morgantown)

6 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

7 South (Morgantown)

6 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

8 Suncrest

6 Suncrest

6 South (Morgantown)

18:42.5 -
18:44.6 24
18:48.4 -
18:57.5 -
18:58.3 -
19:01.7 -
19:02.6 -
19:02.6 -
19:03.5 -
19:04.2 -
19:13.7 -
19:16.2 -
19:50.9 -
19:52.5 -
19:58.5 -
20:03.9 -
20:14.9 -
20:15.9 -
20:19.2 -
20:19.4 25
20:26.2 -
20:33.1 -
20:39.7 -
20:54.6 -
20:57.4 -
20:58.8 -
21:06.1 -
21:25.7 26
21:29.5 -
21:38.7 -
21:39.4 -
21:40.8 -
21:44.8 -
21:46.8 -
21:47.5 -
21:48.3 -
21:50.8 -
21:56.9 -
22:10.3 -
22:33.9 -
22:47.9 -

MMM T T TMT T T T T T T TT T T T T T T T T TTTMTTTTMTTMT T T T T T

ArRABPAPAPPARPPPPAPPAPPPAPPEAPPRPPPDPPDPPPPEAEPDEPDAPPEPDEAETPEPDPTPDPCTPDPTPNDNTPDACTPDPTPDNTPSNDPFTPDAPCTPDEACPTLPAPRTPDAPCTPDPTPDEAPRTPEAPTPDEPDEAPEAP



