Place First	Last	Grade Team	Time	Score Gender	DivisionID
1 Lillian	Staples	6 South (Morgantown)	14:04.0	1 F	4
2 Ella	McWilliams	6 Suncrest	14:53.1	2 F	4
3 Elisha		7 Suncrest	14:55.4	3 F	4
4 Sophi		6 South (Morgantown)	14:56.8	4 F	4
5 Morga		8 Suncrest	15:16.7	5 F	4
6 Lillian	Marshalek	6 Suncrest	15:18.5	6 F	4
7 Layla	Virji	8 Suncrest	15:28.7	7 F	4
8 Mailey	•	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)		8 F	4
9 Shelb		8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)		9 F	4
10 Ainsle	•	8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)		10 F	4
11 Annie	Hickman	7 Suncrest	15:37.4	11 F	4
12 Mayle		6 Suncrest	15:52.5	12 F	4
13 Maddi		6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)		13 F	4
14 Raega	an Nipper	6 South (Morgantown)	15:56.8	14 F	4
15 Rache	• •	6 South (Morgantown)	16:01.4	15 F	4
16 Britta	Klinke	8 Suncrest	16:05.7	- F	4
17 Elizab	eth Alsop	6 Suncrest	16:11.0	- F	4
18 Gwen	•	7 Suncrest	16:14.3	- F	4
19 Olivia	Cox	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	16:22.4	16 F	4
20 Grace	Yan	7 Suncrest	16:22.6	- F	4
21 Grace	Schmidt	7 Suncrest	16:30.5	- F	4
22 Tatya	na Nett	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	16:33.3	17 F	4
23 Alexa	Johnson	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)		18 F	4
24 Asha	Huzubazer	7 Suncrest	16:40.5	- F	4
25 Zoe	Mackey	8 Suncrest	16:47.9		4
26 Eva	Meyer	6 Suncrest	16:50.2	- F	4
27 Sydne		6 Suncrest	16:50.4	- F	4
28 Lori	Qian	6 Suncrest	16:51.2	- F	4
29 Annie	Gray	7 South (Morgantown)	16:53.3	19 F	4
30 Ava	White	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	16:55.1	- F	4
31 Betha	ny Kimble	7 South (Morgantown)	17:06.7	20 F	4
32 Sophi	a Bell	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	) 17:18.1	- F	4
33 Susie	Sherwin	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	17:19.4	- F	4
34 Kately	n Chengi	8 Suncrest	17:20.6	- F	4
35 Skylar	Pai <sub>(</sub> Davis	6 South (Morgantown)	17:21.2	21 F	4
36 Chloe	Mullens	6 South (Morgantown)	17:21.6	- F	4
37 Addis	on Donai	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	17:39.4	- F	4
38 Natali	e Cook	7 South (Morgantown)	17:45.8	- F	4
39 Emily	Cumpston	8 Suncrest	18:00.9	- F	4
40 Anna	Grac Koon	<ol><li>6 St. Francis Central Catholic</li></ol>	c 18:02.5		4
41 Isa	Taylor	6 Suncrest	18:08.0		4
42 Paige	Lee	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	18:10.8	- F	4
43 Clara	DeBastiani	7 St. Francis Central Catholic			4
44 Sydne	-	7 South (Morgantown)	18:16.3		4
45 Nora	Copenhaver				4
46 Adela		7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)			4
47 Laura	Barth	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)			4
48 Abiga	-	6 South (Morgantown)	18:34.0		4
49 Maddi		6 Suncrest	18:35.6		4
50 Rayna	• •	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)			4
51 Jonna		8 Suncrest	18:39.5		4
52 Kalia	Fuhriman	8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)			4
53 Caitly	•	8 South (Morgantown)	18:40.4		4
54 Jillie	Benn	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	) 18:41.2	- F	4

55 Madelynn	Jackson	6 South (Morgantown)	18:42.5 -	F	4
56 Elizabeth	Bolling	6 St. Francis Central Catholic	18:44.6	24 F	4
57 Allison	Ree	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	18:48.4 -	F	4
58 Audrey	King	7 Suncrest	18:57.5 -	F	4
59 Taryn	Higgins	7 Suncrest	18:58.3 -	F	4
60 Joyce	Hu	6 Suncrest	19:01.7 -	F	4
61 Taylor	Stephens	6 Covenant Christian	19:02.6 -	F	4
62 Lauren	Gidley	8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	19:02.6 -	F	4
63 Elaina	Oxley	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	19:03.5 -	F	4
64 Toria	Tower	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	19:04.2 -	F	4
65 Tiffani	Titus	6 Covenant Christian	19:13.7 -	F	4
66 Elsa	Tovar-Castan	6 Suncrest	19:16.2 -	F	4
67 Rebecca	Chmiel	8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	19:50.9 -	F	4
68 Charlee	Dunlap	6 Suncrest	19:52.5 -	F	4
69 Nohemy	Ferreyra	8 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	19:58.5 -	F	4
70 Maisey	Harvey	7 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	20:03.9 -	F	4
71 Mazell	McTeer	6 Suncrest	20:14.9 -	F	4
72 kate	Watson	8 Suncrest	20:15.9 -	F	4
73 Natalie	Esposito	6 Suncrest	20:19.2 -	F	4
74 Macy	Mogyoros	6 St. Francis Central Catholic	20:19.4	25 F	4
75 Kristen	Szot	6 Suncrest	20:26.2 -	F	4
76 Maasi	Saravanan	6 Suncrest	20:33.1 -	F	4
77 Georgia	Hall	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	20:39.7 -	F	4
78 Mallory	Lane	7 Suncrest	20:54.6 -	F	4
79 Meghan	Buchanan	7 South (Morgantown)	20:57.4 -	F	4
80 Julia	Austria	6 Suncrest	20:58.8 -	F	4
81 Kaitlyn	Deshler	7 Suncrest	21:06.1 -	F	4
82 Paige	Hammack	8 St. Francis Central Catholic	21:25.7	26 F	4
83 Bebe	Carpenter	6 Suncrest	21:29.5 -	F	4
84 Allison	Romano	8 South (Morgantown)	21:38.7 -	F	4
85 Breann	Mayor	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	21:39.4 -	F	4
86 Marissa	Mitchell	6 Mountaineer (Morgantown)	21:40.8 -	F	4
87 Ali	Capuder	7 South (Morgantown)	21:44.8 -	F	4
88 Razan	Mukdadi	6 Suncrest	21:46.8 -	F	4
89 Sereen	Ghattas	6 Suncrest	21:47.5 -	F	4
90 Allison	Callahan	7 South (Morgantown)	21:48.3 -	F	4
91 Zoe	Marlin	6 Suncrest	21:50.8 -	F	4
92 Camryn	Kroger	6 Suncrest	21:56.9 -	F	4
93 Jenna	Kight	8 Suncrest	22:10.3 -	F	4
94 Sydney	Fogleman	6 Suncrest	22:33.9 -	F	4
95 Brianna	O'Connor	6 South (Morgantown)	22:47.9 -	F	4